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1st
Bow 44

2nd
Bow 45

3rd
Bow 46
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Bow 47

5th
Bow 48

6th
Bow 43

7th
Bow 49

8th
Bow 50

Australia
Newell/Whyatt

Wales
Adamson/Hughes

Canada
MaclLeod/Oldham

Scotland
Marshall/Mitchell

Jersey
Harvey/Earles

England

Barrellon-Kendall/Martini

South Africa
Hill/Godfrey,

Uganda

Namunyu/Noble

Mixed Double, TT

Mixed Double, TT
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2025 Commonwealth Rowing Association Beach Sprint Championships

https://m regattamaster.com/#vwResults/1599.000055
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2:19.075
2:25.415
2:28.312
2:28.433
2:29.747
2:29.924
2:38.802

2:45.443
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