



Mixed Double, TT



+ Expand All

- Collapse All

>	1st	Australia	2:19.075
	Bow 44	Newell/Whyatt	
>	2nd	Wales	2:25.415
	Bow 45	Adamson/Hughes	
>	3rd	Canada	2:28.312
	Bow 46	MacLeod/Oldham	
>	4th	Scotland	2:28.433
	Bow 47	Marshall/Mitchell	
>	5th	Jersey	2:29.747
	Bow 48	Harvey/Earles	
>	6th	England	2:29.924
	Bow 43	Barrellon-Kendall/Martini	
>	7th	South Africa	2:38.802
	Bow 49	Hill/Godfrey	
>	8th	Uganda	2:45.443
	Bow 50	Namunyu/Noble	

